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Total

1 PUHA Vira SUM 5,9 5,4 4,6 5,1 4,5 5,0 4,7 4,8 4,8 4,7 4,5 3,7 3,4 4,5 3,4 3,8 4,3 3,6 4,1 4,0 6,0400 4,7667 4,6400 3,9667 44,1212
2 VOSSAH Stéphanie SUM 5,3 4,7 5,2 5,2 5,3 5,6 5,4 5,8 5,5 5,5 4,6 3,8 5,0 5,1 4,8 3,4 5,3 4,0 4,1 3,5 6,2800 5,5333 5,7600 3,8667 48,7273
3 WALTER Linda SUM 4,9 5,5 4,0 4,9 5,0 5,2 4,8 4,5 4,9 4,9 4,3 4,1 3,5 3,8 4,0 3,8 3,4 3,5 3,5 3,2 5,9200 4,8667 4,7600 3,4667 43,2121
4 LANZA Luisa SUH 4,5 4,3 3,9 5,0 4,6 5,0 5,6 5,6 5,7 5,3 3,4 3,6 3,9 3,7 3,3 3,8 3,2 3,4 5,0 3,7 5,3600 5,5000 4,2800 3,6333 42,6667
5 PLOY Inès SUM 5,3 5,6 5,6 5,7 4,9 5,3 5,6 5,1 5,9 5,5 4,2 3,6 4,6 4,3 4,6 5,8 5,4 5,4 6,0 5,5 6,6000 5,4667 5,2400 5,5667 51,9848

001 Bauchlage ein Bein Anziehen 310 Somersault Back Tuck 003 Segelboot Vertikale Position

Kinder C

2. AUSTRIA CUP 2021 – Leg1

07.03.2021 - BSFZ Südstadt
Nuler Julia

 2. Austria Cup - Leg 1

Mag. Walter Strahsberger
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1 PSCHICK Emma SUM 5,0 5,2 5,2 4,9 4,9 5,6 4,4 4,0 4,8 4,4 3,8 3,8 3,9 3,7 3,5 4,7 3,7 4,0 4,6 4,7 8,0533 7,2533 7,1567 5,7633 44,1042

2 SCHÖNLEITNER Anna SUA 5,5 5,1 5,4 5,4 5,6 4,6 4,2 3,7 3,7 4,0 3,6 3,5 4,2 4,2 3,5 3,9 3,0 3,2 3,3 3,0 8,6933 6,3467 7,1567 4,1167 41,1146

3 MATTER Mara SUM 5,9 5,6 5,3 5,8 5,1 5,9 6,2 6,2 6,9 6,4 5,5 5,3 5,8 6,6 5,6 5,7 5,6 5,9 6,4 5,7 8,9067 10,0267 10,7033 7,4967 58,0208

4 LINDENTHALER  Anja SUA 5,2 5,1 5,6 5,3 5,6 5,3 5,2 4,9 5,4 5,3 3,9 5,2 4,8 4,7 4,7 5,1 4,3 5,5 4,9 4,3 8,5867 8,4267 8,9933 6,1967 50,3177

001 Ballerina Variante 316 Kipnus 360 Walkover Front Waterdrop Variant

2. AUSTRIA CUP 2021 – Leg1

Kinder B 07.03.2021 - BSFZ Südstadt
Nuler Julia

 2. Austria Cup - Leg 1

Mag. Walter Strahsberger
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1 KOCIC Emma SUM 5,7 5,8 5,4 5,8 5,6 6,0 5,6 6,0 5,3 6,5 4,0 5,0 4,4 5,0 5,0 6,4 6,1 5,5 5,7 6,0 9,1200 11,1467 8,6400 9,4933 55,6522

2 PLOY Laura SUM 4,1 5,1 5,1 5,3 4,7 5,4 3,5 4,7 4,4 5,0 4,2 4,5 4,3 4,0 4,9 5,8 5,8 5,1 5,1 5,2 7,9467 8,9300 7,8000 8,5867 48,2077

3 LAIMER Emma SUH 5,9 4,7 4,9 5,7 5,1 5,6 6,2 5,8 6,0 5,6 4,9 5,0 5,2 5,0 4,8 5,9 4,8 5,5 5,3 4,7 8,3733 11,0200 8,9400 8,3200 53,1208

4 CHALUPA Lea SUM 3,1 3,8 3,4 4,0 3,4 4,8 4,6 4,6 4,6 4,4 3,8 3,4 4,4 3,8 4,1 3,7 3,0 3,3 3,8 4,0 5,6533 8,7400 7,0200 5,7600 39,3816

5 KOROMPAI Luca SUM 4,7 4,0 5,8 5,1 4,5 6,4 5,8 6,1 6,1 6,0 4,1 4,5 5,4 3,9 3,8 5,8 4,8 5,7 5,1 5,0 7,6267 11,5267 7,5000 8,4267 50,8406

6 LOVAS-ROMVARY  Borka SUW 5,0 4,5 3,6 4,4 4,7 4,0 4,0 4,6 4,9 4,5 3,6 3,4 3,5 3,2 3,3 3,1 2,6 3,0 3,6 3,4 7,2533 8,2967 6,1200 5,0667 38,7488

7 PETER  Katharina SUW 5,7 5,4 5,4 5,0 5,0 5,1 5,4 5,7 5,3 5,2 4,5 3,9 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,4 5,0 4,3 4,8 4,8 8,4267 10,0700 7,5000 7,4667 48,4976

8 SCHROTTNER Kira SUM 6,1 5,7 6,0 6,6 6,2 6,2 6,5 5,8 6,2 6,2 5,2 5,2 5,3 5,6 5,7 6,5 6,1 6,2 5,9 6,0 9,7600 11,7800 9,6600 9,7600 59,3623

9 PALME Iris SUM 4,3 3,8 3,7 3,6 3,9 4,8 5,1 4,5 5,2 4,9 4,4 4,9 5,2 4,3 5,1 4,2 3,7 3,4 4,0 4,1 6,0800 9,3733 8,6400 6,2933 44,0386

10 KIMBACHER Helena LSK 3,6 4,7 3,0 3,9 3,2 4,4 4,6 4,9 5,9 4,4 3,7 3,8 4,2 3,9 3,7 4,0 4,2 4,0 5,0 4,8 5,7067 8,8033 6,8400 6,9333 40,9903

11 AIGNER  Esther Sabine SUW 4,3 5,0 5,3 5,4 5,0 6,1 5,5 5,3 5,0 5,3 5,0 5,7 5,8 5,2 5,4 4,1 5,8 5,6 4,4 4,7 8,1600 10,1967 9,7800 7,8400 52,1401

12 MATIJASEVIC Ella SUH 5,3 4,8 4,9 4,9 5,2 5,7 5,8 4,7 4,7 5,0 5,2 5,1 5,0 4,0 5,6 5,4 5,2 5,2 5,1 5,2 8,0000 9,7533 9,1800 8,3200 51,0918

13 MONCZMANN  Natalie SUW 4,4 4,1 5,2 4,3 3,7 5,8 5,0 6,0 4,8 5,9 3,8 4,0 4,2 3,3 4,2 3,8 4,7 4,8 4,2 4,3 6,8267 10,5767 7,2000 7,0400 45,8599

14 VARTOSU Cassiopea SUM 4,2 3,8 4,4 4,1 4,5 6,3 4,7 5,0 5,2 5,2 5,4 5,2 5,6 4,8 4,9 5,1 5,3 5,0 4,8 5,1 6,7733 9,7533 9,3000 8,1067 49,1787

15 CRACIUNESCU  Emma SUW 5,0 4,8 5,1 5,3 4,5 4,8 4,5 4,5 4,6 4,4 4,7 5,0 5,4 4,9 4,8 3,3 4,9 4,2 3,5 4,6 7,9467 8,6133 8,8200 6,5600 46,2899

16 WINKLER  Patricia Lea SUW 4,6 5,1 5,3 5,3 5,5 5,6 6,1 6,1 5,7 6,0 4,9 5,3 5,5 5,5 5,6 4,8 5,8 6,0 4,8 5,4 8,3733 11,2733 9,7800 8,5333 55,0145

17 BORDIUG  Maria SUW 2,7 3,6 3,0 3,1 3,1 5,5 4,7 4,8 4,8 4,6 4,0 3,5 4,4 3,5 4,2 3,3 3,3 3,7 3,1 3,3 4,9067 9,0567 7,0200 5,2800 38,0628

18 PETRIS Anna SUH 5,8 5,9 5,2 5,6 5,0 5,5 5,3 5,3 5,0 4,8 5,5 5,3 5,7 5,7 5,3 5,0 4,7 4,5 5,5 6,0 8,8533 9,8800 9,9000 8,1067 53,2464

19 ZAVODSKY Mia SUM 3,1 3,7 3,0 3,0 3,2 3,1 3,4 3,7 3,4 3,5 3,7 4,0 3,9 3,6 3,5 2,5 2,5 2,8 2,7 2,6 4,9600 6,5233 6,7200 4,1600 32,4106

20 LORENZ Leonie SUM 4,0 4,2 4,4 3,8 4,7 5,4 6,4 5,4 5,2 5,5 4,6 4,7 5,3 4,2 4,8 5,7 5,8 5,3 5,1 5,9 6,7200 10,3233 8,4600 8,9600 49,9469

21 FIALA  Zoe SUW 4,0 4,1 4,1 3,8 4,1 3,4 3,5 4,6 4,2 3,9 3,5 3,6 4,0 3,6 3,5 3,5 3,0 2,5 3,4 4,0 6,5067 7,3467 6,4200 5,2800 37,0338

2. AUSTRIA CUP 2021 – Leg1

Kinder A 07.03.2021 - BSFZ Südstadt
Nuler Julia

106 gestrecktes Balletbein 301 Barracuda 327 Ballerina311 Kip

 2. Austria Cup - Leg 1

Mag. Walter Strahsberger
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1 KONRATH Nicole SUM 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000
2 KRÖLL Johanna SUH 4,4 4,5 4,6 3,8 4,0 3,4 3,7 3,7 4,2 3,7 5,2 4,4 5,0 5,3 5,0 4,7 4,9 5,4 4,7 5,2 9,4600 11,4700 11,1467 10,3600 44,2049
3 KEMINGER  Enya SUW C 5,9 5,7 6,4 5,6 5,4 5,3 5,8 5,8 5,1 5,1 6,0 5,4 5,4 5,2 5,8 6,1 5,3 6,3 6,0 6,0 12,6133 16,7400 12,1733 12,6700 56,4549
4 KELLNER Chantal SUM 3,1 3,8 3,0 3,0 2,8 3,3 3,5 3,5 2,2 3,0 2,8 3,0 2,5 2,7 3,0 4,9 4,9 4,0 4,0 4,3 6,6733 10,1267 6,2333 9,2400 33,6181
5 KRÖNKE Lisa Marie LSK 5,9 6,0 5,4 5,1 3,0 3,4 4,6 3,3 4,6 4,8 5,4 4,5 4,5 5,1 4,3 5,2 5,2 5,2 5,0 5,7 12,0267 13,0200 10,3400 10,9200 48,2361
6 GEISLER Natalie SUH 3,6 3,0 3,8 4,1 4,0 2,5 3,1 2,8 4,1 3,4 4,5 3,0 5,2 5,6 4,9 4,3 4,8 3,8 4,5 3,3 8,3600 9,6100 10,7067 8,8200 39,0590
7 SOBOTA  Viktoria SUW C 7,9 7,7 7,5 6,8 7,2 7,4 6,8 7,6 7,6 6,2 6,8 6,9 7,1 7,1 7,3 6,5 6,2 6,8 7,6 7,3 16,4267 22,5267 15,4733 14,4200 71,7153
8 CHOLAKOVA Elena SUM 6,2 6,3 5,6 5,7 5,5 5,3 5,2 5,3 5,4 5,2 3,7 3,5 3,6 4,1 4,5 5,0 6,0 5,3 4,4 4,4 12,8333 16,3267 8,3600 10,2900 49,8021
9 SCHRÖTTER  Alexandra SophieSUW C 7,6 6,8 7,2 6,7 6,3 6,7 7,0 7,1 7,2 7,0 6,8 7,0 6,9 6,8 6,8 7,0 6,6 6,8 6,2 6,4 15,1800 21,8033 15,0333 13,8600 68,6215

10 BUCHBERGER Linett SUH C 5,4 5,6 5,9 5,1 3,4 6,6 6,3 5,3 7,4 5,3 5,7 5,3 6,0 5,8 6,2 6,2 6,7 6,0 5,8 6,9 11,8067 18,8067 12,8333 13,2300 59,0382
11 FÜRNHOLZER Emily SUH C 5,2 5,9 5,3 4,9 4,8 5,3 5,1 4,5 4,8 4,1 4,8 4,5 4,1 4,6 3,7 5,1 5,0 5,8 5,9 5,4 11,2933 14,8800 9,6800 11,4100 49,2326
12 SCHIEMER Christina SUH C 5,9 6,4 6,3 6,2 6,0 4,3 4,2 4,0 3,4 3,3 5,6 5,6 5,8 5,8 6,0 5,9 5,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 13,5667 11,9867 12,6133 11,4800 51,7153
13 REITER Linda SUA C 6,9 6,9 6,5 6,1 6,3 6,2 6,2 5,6 6,8 5,1 5,6 6,0 6,0 6,1 6,5 6,6 4,9 5,8 6,0 6,3 14,4467 18,6000 13,2733 12,6700 61,4479
14 DIGDIGI Anna SUM AK 7,2 7,2 7,6 7,2 6,1 6,7 6,5 4,7 5,8 6,8 6,5 6,7 6,6 6,4 7,6 6,9 6,3 6,5 6,6 7,3 15,8400 19,6333 14,5200 14,0000 66,6597
15 MAHMUDOVA Farangiz SUM C 4,8 5,3 4,7 4,5 5,5 5,7 6,4 5,2 5,6 6,4 5,3 5,0 4,9 4,8 6,5 5,8 6,4 6,3 6,0 5,3 10,8533 18,2900 11,1467 12,6700 55,1667
16 SCHIMA  Anna Magdalena SUW C 5,1 4,8 6,9 5,8 5,1 5,4 5,5 6,0 6,2 5,2 5,4 4,8 4,7 5,1 5,3 5,9 6,4 5,4 5,3 5,2 11,7333 17,4633 11,1467 11,6200 54,1285
17 PERESZTEGI-NAGY  Hanna SUW C 5,4 4,9 5,5 4,8 4,9 4,8 4,0 4,2 4,0 4,3 5,9 4,9 4,8 5,2 4,6 5,0 5,3 5,3 5,1 5,0 11,1467 12,9167 10,9267 10,7800 47,6771
18 UMAKHANOVA Fatima SUM 5,9 5,8 5,8 5,5 5,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 5,2 4,8 5,2 6,4 6,3 5,9 6,2 5,9 5,8 5,5 12,5400 0,0000 12,2467 12,3200 38,6528
19 KOULAS  Irene SUW C 5,0 4,8 5,1 4,8 5,2 5,2 5,0 5,1 5,4 5,7 5,2 4,0 4,1 4,2 4,0 4,6 4,8 4,2 4,0 4,3 10,9267 16,2233 9,0200 9,1700 47,2292
20 BERGHAMMER Laura LSK AK 5,7 5,9 6,2 5,7 6,2 5,4 6,4 5,2 6,5 6,2 5,6 5,0 5,0 5,4 5,3 4,9 6,6 5,6 6,5 6,1 13,0533 18,6000 11,5133 12,7400 58,2361
21 VARTOSU Galatea SUM AK 6,1 6,3 5,6 5,8 5,4 5,1 5,1 4,6 4,8 5,0 5,7 4,9 5,1 5,6 5,3 5,7 6,7 5,7 6,0 5,8 12,8333 15,3967 11,7333 12,2500 54,3889
22 PLOTT Anna SUM C 6,4 6,2 6,0 5,9 5,2 5,5 6,0 5,4 4,5 4,6 4,5 4,8 4,5 4,6 4,2 5,9 6,6 5,9 5,9 5,8 13,2733 16,0167 9,9733 12,3900 53,8056
23 GABER  Marlene LSK 4,5 4,0 4,2 4,2 4,3 4,6 4,8 4,5 4,0 4,3 4,2 4,9 4,8 4,7 4,5 4,7 5,5 5,3 4,9 5,1 9,3133 13,8467 10,2667 10,7100 45,9757
24 PLAIMER Lilly LSK C 4,6 4,8 5,3 5,1 5,7 5,7 6,3 5,7 5,3 6,5 5,3 4,7 5,2 5,6 5,2 5,6 5,5 5,6 5,8 6,3 11,1467 18,2900 11,5133 11,9000 55,0521
25 SPIEGL Lisa LSK 4,5 4,7 3,9 5,1 5,6 4,8 5,4 4,2 5,7 4,9 4,9 3,5 4,0 4,6 4,7 5,5 5,3 5,7 5,0 5,2 10,4867 15,6033 9,7533 11,2000 49,0035
26 SCHWANTNER Lina LSK C 4,9 5,6 5,0 5,3 4,2 6,4 6,9 5,8 5,6 5,7 5,7 4,9 5,6 5,9 5,5 4,7 5,2 5,4 5,0 5,8 11,1467 18,4967 12,3200 10,9200 55,0868
27 ESCHENBACH  Anna SUW C 3,9 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,6 4,6 4,2 4,1 3,8 3,7 4,3 4,0 3,9 3,8 3,8 4,5 5,0 4,9 4,7 4,6 9,5333 12,5033 8,5800 9,9400 42,2465

2. AUSTRIA CUP 2021 – Leg1

Schüler 07.03.2021 - BSFZ Südstadt
Nuler Julia

423 Ariana 143 Rio 240a Albatross Half Twist 315 Seagull

 2. Austria Cup - Leg 1

Mag. Walter Strahsberger
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1 PLOY Inès SUM 6,6000 5,4667 5,2400 5,5667 51,9848

2 VOSSAH Stéphanie SUM 6,2800 5,5333 5,7600 3,8667 48,7273

3 PUHA Vira SUM 6,0400 4,7667 4,6400 3,9667 44,1212

4 WALTER Linda SUM 5,9200 4,8667 4,7600 3,4667 43,2121

5 LANZA Luisa SUH 5,3600 5,5000 4,2800 3,6333 42,6667

ERGEBNISSE - Kinder C

2. AUSTRIA CUP 2021 – Leg1

07.03.2021 - BSFZ Südstadt
Nuler Julia

 2. Austria Cup - Leg 1

Mag. Walter Strahsberger
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1 MATTER Mara SUM 8,9067 10,0267 10,7033 7,4967 58,0208

2 LINDENTHALER  Anja SUA 8,5867 8,4267 8,9933 6,1967 50,3177

3 PSCHICK Emma SUM 8,0533 7,2533 7,1567 5,7633 44,1042

4 SCHÖNLEITNER Anna SUA 8,6933 6,3467 7,1567 4,1167 41,1146

ERGEBNISSE - Kinder B

2. AUSTRIA CUP 2021 – Leg1

07.03.2021 - BSFZ Südstadt
Nuler Julia

 2. Austria Cup - Leg 1

Mag. Walter Strahsberger
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1 SCHROTTNER Kira SUM 9,7600 11,7800 9,6600 9,7600 59,3623

2 KOCIC Emma SUM 9,1200 11,1467 8,6400 9,4933 55,6522

3 WINKLER  Patricia Lea SUW 8,3733 11,2733 9,7800 8,5333 55,0145

4 PETRIS Anna SUH 8,8533 9,8800 9,9000 8,1067 53,2464

5 LAIMER Emma SUH 8,3733 11,0200 8,9400 8,3200 53,1208

6 AIGNER  Esther Sabine SUW 8,1600 10,1967 9,7800 7,8400 52,1401

7 MATIJASEVIC Ella SUH 8,0000 9,7533 9,1800 8,3200 51,0918

8 KOROMPAI Luca SUM 7,6267 11,5267 7,5000 8,4267 50,8406

9 LORENZ Leonie SUM 6,7200 10,3233 8,4600 8,9600 49,9469

10 VARTOSU Cassiopea SUM 6,7733 9,7533 9,3000 8,1067 49,1787

11 PETER  Katharina SUW 8,4267 10,0700 7,5000 7,4667 48,4976

12 PLOY Laura SUM 7,9467 8,9300 7,8000 8,5867 48,2077

13 CRACIUNESCU  Emma SUW 7,9467 8,6133 8,8200 6,5600 46,2899

14 MONCZMANN  Natalie SUW 6,8267 10,5767 7,2000 7,0400 45,8599

15 PALME Iris SUM 6,0800 9,3733 8,6400 6,2933 44,0386

16 KIMBACHER Helena LSK 5,7067 8,8033 6,8400 6,9333 40,9903

17 CHALUPA Lea SUM 5,6533 8,7400 7,0200 5,7600 39,3816

18 LOVAS-ROMVARY  Borka SUW 7,2533 8,2967 6,1200 5,0667 38,7488

19 BORDIUG  Maria SUW 4,9067 9,0567 7,0200 5,2800 38,0628

20 FIALA  Zoe SUW 6,5067 7,3467 6,4200 5,2800 37,0338

21 ZAVODSKY Mia SUM 4,9600 6,5233 6,7200 4,1600 32,4106

ERGEBNISSE - Kinder A

2. AUSTRIA CUP 2021 – Leg1

07.03.2021 - BSFZ Südstadt
Nuler Julia

 2. Austria Cup - Leg 1

Mag. Walter Strahsberger
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1 CHOLAKOVA Elena SUM 12,8333 16,3267 8,3600 10,2900 49,8021

2 SPIEGL Lisa LSK 10,4867 15,6033 9,7533 11,2000 49,0035

3 KRÖNKE Lisa Marie LSK 12,0267 13,0200 10,3400 10,9200 48,2361

4 GABER  Marlene LSK 9,3133 13,8467 10,2667 10,7100 45,9757

5 KRÖLL Johanna SUH 9,4600 11,4700 11,1467 10,3600 44,2049

6 GEISLER Natalie SUH 8,3600 9,6100 10,7067 8,8200 39,0590

7 UMAKHANOVA Fatima SUM 12,5400 0,0000 12,2467 12,3200 38,6528

8 KELLNER Chantal SUM 6,6733 10,1267 6,2333 9,2400 33,6181

ERGEBNISSE - Schüler

2. AUSTRIA CUP 2021 – Leg1

07.03.2021 - BSFZ Südstadt
Nuler Julia

 2. Austria Cup - Leg 1

Mag. Walter Strahsberger
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1 SOBOTA  Viktoria SUW 16,4267 22,5267 15,4733 14,4200 71,7153

2 SCHRÖTTER  Alexandra Sophie SUW 15,1800 21,8033 15,0333 13,8600 68,6215

3 REITER Linda SUA 14,4467 18,6000 13,2733 12,6700 61,4479

4 BUCHBERGER Linett SUH 11,8067 18,8067 12,8333 13,2300 59,0382

5 KEMINGER  Enya SUW 12,6133 16,7400 12,1733 12,6700 56,4549

6 MAHMUDOVA Farangiz SUM 10,8533 18,2900 11,1467 12,6700 55,1667

7 SCHWANTNER Lina LSK 11,1467 18,4967 12,3200 10,9200 55,0868

8 PLAIMER Lilly LSK 11,1467 18,2900 11,5133 11,9000 55,0521

ERGEBNISSE - COMEN

2. AUSTRIA CUP 2021 – Leg1

07.03.2021 - BSFZ Südstadt
Nuler Julia

 2. Austria Cup - Leg 1

Mag. Walter Strahsberger
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1 DIGDIGI Anna SUM 15,8400 19,6333 14,5200 14,0000 66,6597

2 BERGHAMMER Laura LSK 13,0533 18,6000 11,5133 12,7400 58,2361

3 VARTOSU Galatea SUM 12,8333 15,3967 11,7333 12,2500 54,3889

ERGEBNISSE - AK

2. AUSTRIA CUP 2021 – Leg1

07.03.2021 - BSFZ Südstadt

 2. Austria Cup - Leg 1

Mag. Walter Strahsberger


